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Aim Larnaca, 20/02/2019

ldentify possible solutions to improve the access to finance for
the innovation of green sectors SMEs and to devise a specific
supporting tool, tailor-made on SMEs needs and
characteristics, that will help in accessing funds and improve

the success of applications for financing.
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Sample: geographic distribution Larnaca, 20/02/2019

» Overall 304 answers from Bosnia and Herzegovina, Cyprus,

France, Greece, Italy, Slovenia and Spain.

Slovenia
15% Italy

France

Cyprus 3%

17%

Bosnia and
Herzegovina
11%
Greece
3%
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Sample: year of foundation Larnaca, 20/02/2019

29%
27%

16%

15%

]|

Before 1990 1990-1999 2000-2009 2010-2015 2016-2019
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Sample: firms size Larnaca, 20/02/2019

Mean
Median
Medium Min

Max

Total number
of employees
24.25
8.00
1.00
600.00

Small

34%, Micro

56%
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Sample: business sectors Larnaca, 20/02/2019

Constructions IT-TLC
20, 4% Energy efficiency

Services
9%

17%

able energy
19%

Agriculture
food indus
6%

Eco-innovation
10%
Waste and resources
management

Clean technologies 12%

10%
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Sample: ownership, control and management

Larnaca, 20/02/2019

Ownership and control

More than

one Family One or
Units more firms
2% 6% A person

A Family 44%

Unit
19%

More than
one person
29%

Manager of the firm

A manager hired from outside

the firm
A manager 8%
internally
selected

12%

The owner or controller or a
member of the family who owns or
controls the firm
79%
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Sample: managers’ characteristics Larnaca, 20/02/2019

Managers’ age Managers’ edutacion
Primary or
Middle
60 or more school
13% 39 or less 8%

High school
21%

20%

50-59
31%

University
or more
70%
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Innovation Larnaca, 20/02/2019

Innovation in Innovation
No 27% products/servi in
0 2/% 39% production
(avg.
| processes
empl. 21%
18,47)

Yes 73% (avg.empl.

26,27)
Other /
1%

Innovation in
Innovation in systems
business/managerial 5%
models
8%
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Innovation: kind of investment Larnaca, 20/02/2019

Patents Other

8% 1%

Trademarks
4%

Plant & machineries
Research contracts 29%

8%

Personnel develoy
15%

Software
13%

Internal staff
22%
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Funding: financing innovation Larnaca, 20/02/2019

90%

80%

769

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

17%

20%

10%
4% 4%

0%

Grants and Bank loans Venture Crowdfunding
subsidies cap./business
ang.

m Regularly & Occasionally Never ®| do not know it
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Funding: overall sources of finance (2015-17) (arnaca, 20/02/2019

50%

45%

40%

35%

28%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%
Equity Grants and subsidised loans Bank loans

Mlessthan 10% w10-30% 30-50% m50-70% ®70-90% ®Morethan 90%
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Credit experience: bank loan requests Larnaca, 20/02/2019

In the last two years (2016-2017), did you ask for a bank loan?

N. In % Avg. Empl.
Yes 158 57%
No 119 43%
Total 277 100% 25.23
What are the reasons why you did not make use of bank loans?

N. In % Avg. Empl.
No need 70 52%
High debt level 7 5%
Fear of being rejected 10 7% 2.33
Cost too high 12 9% 5.60
Lack of guarantees 12 9% 2.33
Access to other non-repayable funds 7 5%
Loans started before 2016 11 8% 6.9
Other 6 4% 8.25
Towdlerres 135 100% 25.23
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Credit experience: main difficulties Larnaca, 20/02/2019

100% 8%
20% 20%
90% 0 :
30% 31%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Production of Lack of Fragility of my Limited bank's  Lack of ability to
documentation guarantees firm ability to explain the
understand the potential of the
plan plan

mLow &Medium = High
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Credit experience: new market funding Larnaca, 20/02/2019

No, because they
No, because they .o expensive Other

are risky 0 3%
7% 2% Yes, but | should

better understand
their fetures
45%

No, because they
are unsuitable to
my firm size
17%

Yes, only if
properly supported
by a consulting
service
25%
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Credit experience: services by business support organizations Larnaca, 20/02/2019

100%
o
o 38% 36% 38% 32% 36%
80% 44% 48% 44%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
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u Little interested uInterested - Very interested
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Thank you for the attention!

Larnaca, 20/02/2019



